x, y>00]2 3v2x x V3xx V6 =126, 2V7 x V6 x V3x y = 84
1 _
o o, = - xy o gh= Fskedt

X

5 R
=%



2.

@ 23 ® 1 @9 ® 3

O 32



ol
iS¢
o|J
o8

ol
Nfo

oy

- V11
= Vi=2

11
12

@ -V22+12
11
3

@

s &
Il I
TR
iz &
Q@ © ©



O V1.25 © ?
5 5
© Vs ® Vi

O O>0>0>6 @ O0>0>0> G O>E>0>0
@ ©>@>0>0 ® O>0>6>0



V3=a, V30 =02, V300 & &< x, V0.3 9 ISy L &
x 2ty € ab & ©-&5to] UERH?

o

b
@leOOa,yleb @x:lOa’y:TO
a b
== = — :1 = —_—
® x=100b,y %80 @ x Oa,y 100
® x=10ab,y = —

b



8b
6. ab=2% a\/—+b %0 e (Ha>0,6>0)
a

@ 2 @ 4 ® 5 @ 12 ® 24



7. r%_Q_ 2
& oA ZHEe] Hu
i, £9] Buj7} 330 cm?® & o, @]

s
rE
Lo,
N
iy



x+1-

xOlAL, S (x) = f(1) + f(2) + f(3) + - + f(x)

@ 15 ® 35 @ 50 ® 99



oo






@ V10- V5

f4) - f5)
@ -2
® VI0+ V5-2



—
N

BAF 822 wol AFEET 9l A4 §A]= A3
|2 & Hto 2 Zrata ghE ZAolal, A5 82+ A4
|25 dto g zrata gr= Zloltt, wahA, A3
2212t A4 §2], A5 A= AR g0t} o2
oA gABCD 7} A3 822} 531, A3 £2]9]
7tz o] Zdol& 1 olztal & uff, A3 §4]9] 7I=,
M 22o] Zolet A5 &2]2] 7k, 22| Zo]9]
o9

o (1 +2 V2) ® w ®
@ 31-V2) V2) ® 2

2

A= ~D
E F
B G C
31+ V2)

2



13. = A = p g rEsddel A BC D E
et 22 gty Bt EA A4 H 0 5 iy
Rt

p=V3+V5,qg=V3-2,r=+5+2
® A=p, B=gqg, C=r @ A=qg, B=p, C=r
® A=gq, B=p, D=r @®B=p, C=¢q, D=7

® B=r, C=p, D=g



14. s ASIEE 1S

Fol V5 o ahe Fohi?

o

0

1

2

3

4

PN
T
2.0

1.41

1.41

1.42

1.42

1.42

1.43

2.1

1,44

1.45

1.45

1.45

1.46

1.46

2,2

1.48

1.48

1.49

1.49

1.49

1.50

2.3

1,51

1.52

1.52

1.52

1,53

1.53

2.4

1.54

1.55

1,55

1,55

1.56

1.56

D 5.93

@ 7.56

® 7.50

@ 7.40

® 6.19






sholat,

:TL



el
L,



2 230] 3 9 uf, 2% 4 o] e BE B A1

@ 6 7| @ 7 @ 8 7 ® 9 7



